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1012001024000012 Naurunne Badalge Osanda Pabasara

1012001024000046 Liyana Arachchilage Imashi Kavindya Nilakshi Perera
1012001024000111 Yatharthana Kamalachelvan

1012001024000129 Nawalage Nuvi Rehansa Coore

1012001024000137 Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Apsara Seuwandi Disanayaka
1012001024000152 Liyanaarachchige Ishara Sewwandhi Liyanaarachchi
1012001024000160 Mullage Hasantha Kalindu Bandara

1012001024000178 Konara Mudiyanselage Chalani Madhushani
1012001024000194 Heenkenda Mudiyanselage Haritha Kavindya Bandara
1012001024000202 Hettiarachchige Imasha Gimhani Thilakarathna
1012001024000228 Kamaradiwala Arachchilage Chamodhya Nethmini Kumari
1012001024000236 Bodiya Baduge Nisadi Navanga Wijesooriya
1012001024000269 Rathnappuli Gamage Chamodya Piyumi Chiransa
1012001024000293 Kulasingha Arachchige Shehana Imashi Perera
1012001024000327 Thangaraja Milka Judith Kushaya

1012001024000335 Samarasinghage Anusha Samarasinghe
1012001024000350 Chandran Akashini

1012001024000376 Dikkumbura Aluthge Sandesh Uditha Ranathunga
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1012001024000400

1012001024000418

1012001024000434

1012001024000442

1012001024000459

1012001024000475

1012001024000483

1012001024000491

1012001024000525

1012001024000574

1012001024000640

1012001024000723

1012001024000756

1012001024000806

1012001024000830

1012001024000863

1012001024000889

1012001024000905

1012001024000954

1012001024000970

1012001024000988

1012001024000996

1012001024001028

1012001024001044

1012001024001051

1012001024001093

1012001024001101

1012001024001135

Malwara Arachchilage Sandunika Dilhani

Malavi Arachchige Parami Devanga

Koku Hennadige Kemanthi Himara

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Rajika Dilki Rathnayaka
Sengankutti Arachchige Nipuna Malinga Weerarathna
Appuhami Arachchilage Suneth Nishshanka
Kurukulasooriya Hansi Nishara Fernando

Sooriyapperuma Achchige Dilrukshi Nimeshika

Parana Vitharanage Dumindu Punsara

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Gayantha Dinujaya Rathnayaka
Jayakody Arachchilage Ishan Madhusha

Muthuthanthrege Oshini Pahasarani Fernando

Sinhara Rashini Nimeshika Silva

Brahmanage Vimansa Nethmini Wijayapala

Mohamed Faizal Fathima lima

Siluni Sasmini Thanthiriwaththa

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Thakshila Sumindi Samarathunga
Januthi Vihasa Jayasekara Gunawardena

Chathuni Gayashani Ahangama

Kumarapeli Arachchige Ama Methjanani Kumarapeli
Beligalage Nikila Shehan Jayawickrama

Wanasingha Mudiyanselage Upeka Tharindu Wanasingha
Mellawa Thanthrige Hiruna Chathuranga Perera

Chandima Subashini Hettiarachchi

Rathnayaka Mudhiyanselage Shanika Dilrukshi Raththnayaka
Kelekoralale Kaushalya Madhushani

Nizmy Ahamed

Mohomed Rukshan Fathima Saajida
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1012001024001143

1012001024001150

1012001024001168

1012001024001184

1012001024001218

1012001024001259

1012001024001267

1012001024001275

1012001024001309

1012001024001317

1012001024001366

1012001024001374

1012001024001408

1012001024001416

1012001024001424

1012001024001432

1012001024001465

1012001024001473

1012001024001564

1012001024001572

1012001024001598

1012001024001606

1012001024001622

1012001024001648

1012001024001655

1012001024001663

1012001024001671

1012001024001697

Lihiniya Kumarage Rashvindi Theekshana Sandamini De Silva
Seyath Palle Gedara Masha Shehani Jayaweera

Benthara Kottahachchi Janith Chamika

Gama Gedara Senuri Aresha

Jayathunga Arachchilage Amadi Sanjana Jayathunga
Halella Dewage Pooja Amani Karunarathna

Sayakkara Mesthrilage Bethmali Kulandi Nayanima
Bohingamu Mudiyanselage Subhagya Sewmini Aberathna
Samaraweera Arachchi Sudarma Dilrukshi

Kariyawasam Puwakpitiyage Nimesha Tharupaba

Sharmi Natasha Jude

Muhammadu Hashim Afham Ahamed

Koholan Godayale Sachinthani Dilrukshi Senavirathna
Dikovita Kankanamge Oshani Imasha

Suthakaran Lakshika

Wijekoon Mudiyanselage Sathya Madhushankani Wijekoon
Udahadeniye Rallage Chamara Priyaranga

Suduwa Dewage Kavishini Poornima Ariyadasa

Ganganath Rawihara Ruwan Pathirana

Ponnahannadige Erasha Sewwandi Dias

Bendarage Dona Samadhi Kawya Ariyarathna
Samaraweera Nammunnage Buddhima Janith Deshabimana
Kalandher Lebbe Mohammed Nasik

Galagamage Tharaka Lakshani Rathnasiri

Jayamanna Mudalige Ruvini Anupama Jayamanna
Akmeemana Acharige Yasasma Savindi

Wijekoon Mudiyanselage Tharushika Gayani Jayasinghe

Denagama Mayinaththuge Piyumi Tharaka
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1012001024001721

1012001024001762

1012001024001770

1012001024001804

1012001024001820

1012001024001846

1012001024001853

1012001024001879

1012001024001895

1012001024001937

1012001024001986

1012001024001994

1012001024002000

1012001024002026

1012001024002042

1012001024002067

1012001024002125

1012001024002158

1012001024002166

1012001024002174

1012001024002182

1012001024002208

1012001024002216

1012001024002224

1012001024002232

100 1012001024002240

101 1012001024002265

102 1012001024002281

Thalagaha Gedara Nisansala Prabodani Senarath

Lokshana Vijayakumar

Kulathunga Mudiyanselage Chamari Sugandika Kulathunga
Dilmini Shalika Mansoor

Hetti Arachchige Tharushika Shehani

Weerasekara Arachchige Dona Ayodhya Dulanjalee Weerasekara
Demala Poruwe Sabhapathige Poojini Wijewardhana

Pawulu Dewage Darshika Sewwandi

Kumar Vinithya

Godapita Gamage Erandi Sithumini Premarathna

Thennakoon Mudhiyanselage Thanuksha Chathuprabha Thennakoon
Keerthisingha Mudiyanselage Sanduni Ishara Keerthisingha
Jayasinghe Appuhamilage Darshani Chandima Jayasinghe
Weerasuriya Mudiyanselage Hasika Sithari Senarath
Samarasinghe Arachchige Udeshika Biyangani Perera

Uwage Don Dineth Thejan

Gonagamuwa Arachchilage Venuri Lanka Karunarathna

Ashraf Ali Ahla

Tharushika Kavindi Rajapaksha

Kadudun Koralalage Madhusha Bhashini Katunarathna
llukkumbure Hindakaraldeniye Sandaru Himashan llukkumbura
Abdul Kais Aflal

Nadeeshan Hansana Madhubhashana Kandegedara

Gunasekaran Prabath Chamara

Karagalwanni Mudiyanselage Kavya Rasanganie

Senarath Mudalige Dona Chathumi Kaveesha Hansi Senevirathne
Kuda Gamage Maleesha Hasangi Perera

Herath Mudiyanselage Thalagoda Gedara Sadeepa Lakshani Herath
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1012001024002299

1012001024002307

1012001024002331

1012001024002349

1012001024002372

1012001024002380

1012001024002406

1012001024002414

1012001024002430

1012001024002489

1012001024002497

1012001024002505

1012001024002513

1012001024002521

1012001024002539

1012001024002562

1012001024002588

1012001024002612

1012001024002638

1012001024002661

1012001024002679

1012001024002695

1012001024002703

1012001024002729

1012001024002745

1012001024002752

1012001024002760

1012001024002794

Salaldeen Mohamed Amjath

Panikka Mudiyanselage Tharushi Devmini Kumari Ubayawardana
Abeyrathna Herath Mudiyanselage Savindi Amasha Rathnayake
Podimarakkala Gurunnanselage Nadeeshika Devindi Perera
Wijesinghe Arachchige Rashmini Kaushlya

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Mihiri Yatharthaya Dissanayaka
Welipitiye Sayakkara Lihara Laduni Welipitiya

Dulanma Methmanthi Rajapaksha

Wellawattage Himasha Nawodi Peiris

Shamendri Akila Senaratne

Maligaspe Koraalage Dudila Basuru

Kulathunga Hettiarachchige Dhananjanee Bhagya Kulathunga
Udugama Koralalage Dona Rashmi Navoda

Dinayadura Tharushi Amaya

Pahamunage Navodya Madhushani

Wellakke Disanayaka Bandaralage Nirasha Nipuni Disanayaka
Senakage Ralalage Hashani Malsha Senakage

Thabawitage Dona Avishka Rashini

Palle Mulle Thakshila Darshani Karunarathna

Mohotti Mudiyanselage Thilaksha Sunera Bandara Jayathilaka
Hewayalage Nethmi Nivindya Gunawardhana

Jifry Mohamed Issath Ali

Samarage Maleesha Madhubhashana

Basthiyan Koralage Imasha Deshani

Edirisinghe Pathirannehelage Charith Mihiran Edirisinghe
Manikkaraja Amuthawarthani

Edirisingha Arachchige Ashani Thashmila Sadali Piyawardhana

Ambalavanar Thanapriya
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1012001024002802

1012001024002810

1012001024002836

1012001024002844

1012001024002851

1012001024002869

1012001024002885

1012001024002901

1012001024002919

1012001024002927

1012001024002943

1012001024002950

1012001024002976

1012001024002984

1012001024003016

1012001024003032

1012001024003099

1012001024003107

1012001024003131

1012001024003156

1012001024003172

1012001024003198

1012001024003248

1012001024003255

1012001024003263

1012001024003271

1012001024003289

Panneer Selvam Antony Jeromyan
Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Sureshika Sewwandi Disanayaka
Mohan Mugesh

Puspakumar Kajana

Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Malsha Subhodani Disanayaka
Abul Husain Abdhur Rahman

Weerasekara Mudiyanselage Gagani Kavindya Weerasekara

Rajapaksha Pohonsooriya Appuhamilage Navod Deshan Rajapaksha

Ilangasingha Mudiyanselage Chathura Kavinda Bandara

Wickrama Arachchilage Lakme Anuradhika Wickramaarachchi

Weerasinghe Mudiyanselage Buddika Manike Weerasinghe
Alanthuge Don Rasika Sandeepani Perera

Bogahawatta Samarakoon Mudiyanselage Ravindu Udayanga
Bandara

Munaf Athnan Ahmath

Basnayaka Mudiyanselage Nethum Manodya Basnayake
Gangoda Gamage Heshani Apsara Gunasekara
Undikkunda Arachchige Kavindi Himasha

Hetti Withanage Dilshi Subhaga Dewani Silva
Muhammadu Haslim Hasmath Ahamed
Kudavithanalage Shakil Tharuka Kudavithana
Thilakshana Tharushi Ranasooriya

Gajasinghe Mudiyanselage Lakshitha Anuradha Yasarathna
Fathima Nueisha Uwais

Jayalath Pedige Nethushi Shineshika Jayalath

Jayamaha Hitihamilage Pramudi Uththara

Geekiyanage Nadini Dinushika Perera

Katuwawala Arachchige Dinithi Chamika
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1012001024003305

1012001024003313

1012001024003339

1012001024003347

1012001024003370

1012001024003388

1012001024003396

1012001024003404

1012001024003412

1012001024003461

1012001024003479

1012001024003503

1012001024003511

1012001024003545

1012001024003560

1012001024003578

1012001024003586

1012001024003594

1012001024003610

1012001024003636

1012001024003644

1012001024003651

1012001024003677

1012001024003685

1012001024003735

1012001024003743

1012001024003768

1012001024003776

Kaluwalage Rashmika Madhushani

Sheik Shahul Hameed Fathima Raihana

Jayawira Mohoppu Arachchilage Sachintha Udayanga Rambukwella

Kalu Vidanalage Hirunil Shashintha Weralugolla
Galbokka Hewage Dewmi Himaya Pabasari

Hetti Arachchige Maleesha Nethmini

Weerasinghe Waliwaththage Don Madhushika Piyumi
Prangige Kaveesha Mishel Peiris

Hennayaka Mudiyanselage Harshani Udayangani
Wishna Dewayalage Dharshi Sithara Sanjeewani
Amandakoon Arachchilage Enuri Jithmini

Goigoda Gamage Dilshan Kavinda Nakulugamuwa
Gane Achchi Pathirannehelage Supuni Hamesha
Arampole Gedara Thilanka Madhumal Gunarathna
Dolapihilla Pallegedara Bhagya Sammani Jayaweera
Muinudeen Husni Musharraf

Jayalath Liyanage Nilanka Maduwanthi Senavirathna
Rankoth Durayalage Kanchana Dewmini Siriwardhana
Sawndararaja Hazel Shelina

Kalalpiti Kankanamlage Dilshan Madusanka Wijesinghe
Thennakoon Pathirannahalage Buddhini Madushika Thennakoon
Nungamu Ralalage Lakruvini Janitha Karunanayaka
Saminadhan Abinath

Arachchi Hamillage Kasun Indika Wijethilaka
Satkunalingam Vithurshan

Liyanage Divya Devmini Perera

Erathnage Pulini Sathsarani

Batadola Kankanamalage Darshaka Priyantha Sampath
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1012001024003784

1012001024003800

1012001024003818

1012001024003826

1012001024003834

1012001024003859

1012001024003867

1012001024003875

1012001024003883

1012001024003941

1012001024003958

1012001024003966

1012001024003974

1012001024003990

1012001024004006

1012001024004014

1012001024004089

1012001024004097

1012001024004105

1012001024004113

1012001024004139

1012001024004147

1012001024004154

1012001024004162

1012001024004170

1012001024004196

1012001024004204

Punniyamoorthy Dharshanivedha
Abdul Jabbar Fathima Afshana

Edirisuriya Mudiyanselage Tharanga Sanadaruwan Bandara
Edirisuriya

Sisara Hansani Rathnadiwakara

Paramasivamoorthy Navaneethan

Haliya Waththalage Nimna Sandeepani Premachandra
Wickramasinghe Tharukshi Navodya Samaranayake
Lankapura Vidath Nuwan Madushan

Hetti Arachchilage Lakshika Madhushani Hettiarachchi
Mallawa Arachchilage Dinujaya Tharaka

Edirisooriya Arachchiralalage Kaumadi Navodya Edirisooriya
Mohamed Fiyaz Ahamed Riman

Aluthgama Hewage Dhanushka Samaraweera

Gamage Lasitha Madushan Perera

Maddumage Ravindu Prabhashwara Fernando
Sivakumar Loshini

Weligama Arachchige Sapumi Arunodi Dias
Puvichandran Dorin Shanu

Heeralu Arachchige Piyumi Kawshani

Undupiti Kankanamge Dona Ishara Udayangani
Kumarage Sandali Chamodya

Pahalage Sandamina Rashmisara

Sooriyapperuma Arachchige Dilshani

Wickramaarachchi Appuhamilage Vihari Sankalpani Gunarathma

Wickraarachchi
Thuiya Handige Sumodhika Harshani Fernando
Lihini Kaduge Piyumi Nisansala

Samarakoon Mudiyanselage Ashan Maduwantha
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1012001024004212

1012001024004220

1012001024004238

1012001024004246

1012001024004261

1012001024004287

1012001024004295

1012001024004303

1012001024004311

1012001024004337

1012001024004345

1012001024004352

1012001024004378

1012001024004410

1012001024004428

1012001024004436

1012001024004477

1012001024004493

1012001024004501

1012001024004527

1012001024004535

1012001024004550

1012001024004568

1012001024004600

1012001024004618

1012001024004667

1012001024004709

Rajendran Satheesrajan

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Lakmi Kavindhi Mekala
Rathanayaka Mudiyanselage Sathmini Hasanthika
Palaweni Arachchige Samadhi Kushani Perera

Handu Godage Vishmi Diwyanjalee Nethmini
Meegamuwage Prabodhi Harsha Vimukthi Samarasingha

Rajakaruna Senanayake Mudiyanselage Yasassri Charya Kumari
Senanayake

Devid Winsantlage Tharushika Virajini Perera

Assaddume Gedara Asela Manoj Premarathna

Bobugala Andirisalage Nethmi Nimesha Thilakaratha
Jamburuthu Godagamage Nethmi Sewwandi

Hettige Don Moksha Tinushi

Kirielle Thalaththani Ralalage Sandaruwan Pradeep Kumara
Vimanshi Sandadinudi Sudasinghe

Rathugamage Nirma Nethmi Fernando

Wijethunga Mudiyanselage Anudi Disara Ranaweera
Thunbovila Acharige Sathsara Sadeepa Jayawardhana
Kuruppuge Kasuni Sandeepika

Kankana Gamaralalage Supun Dilshan

Sridharan Sneka

Saman Pushpakumarage Sarindika Madhubashini Pushpakumara
Kuragamage Dona Sanjana Rashmi

Sithmi Umasha Galbada Arachchi

Jayawardena Mudiyanselage Sesika Thanuri

Pathirada Arachchillage Isuri Amodya Pathiraja

Dumani Dinishka Rashmi Koswaththa

Kasuni Kavindya Liyana Achchi
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260
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263

264

265
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1012001024004758

1012001024004774

1012001024004782

1012001024004857

1012001024004873

1012001024004931

1012001024004949

1012001024004956

1012001024004964

1012001024004998

1012001024005011

1012001024005037

1012001024005052

1012001024005094

1012001024005110

1012001024005128

1012001024005144

1012001024005227

1012001024005235

1012001024005243

1012001024005250

1012001024005292

1012001024005326

1012001024005359

1012001024005375

1012001024005383

1012001024005409

Mohomed Liyakath Abdul Asees

Udagedara Kuruppu Mudiyanselage Chathuri Udayangani
Kuruppu Arachchige Goumi Chathumini Rodrigo
Sanmugam Siyamalee Siromiya

Abdul Nasar Mohammed Hassan

Millaniyage Pramudhi Pabasara

Magama Mudalige Sachini Hasanthika Magama

Kotuwe Gedara Chinthaka Upul Aravinda Premathilaka

Mudiyanse Ralahamilage Thamidu Priyamantha Dewapriya
Jayasekara

Kotaligoda Jayasinghege Akila Nilusara Jayasinghe
Malagammanage Thamindu Shanaka

Kulasegaram Dusitha

Mohamadhu Risan Fathima Aysha

Weerakkutti Gamage Jayodul Chathuranjana

Ameer Asfak Ahamed

Wikramage Mishani Dewindi Perera

Agossindolage Dona Thushani Kaushalya Thilakarathna
Pahala Gedara Hiruni Dinushika Kumari Weerasinghe
Sithumini Kavishika De Livera

Bernard Henri Sandun Nilantha Peterson

Weerakoon Mudiyanselage Danidu Adithya Weerakoon
Wijekoon Mudiyanselage Suvini Piumali

Senanayake Savindi Ishini

Mohamed Milhan Hamthi Habeeb

Thissawa Pathirannehelage Hansana Shavindi Pathirana
Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Thanuja Keshara Rathnayaka

Thanabalasingam Lagoshan
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289

290
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292
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1012001024005425

1012001024005441

1012001024005466

1012001024005482

1012001024005524

1012001024005532

1012001024005607

1012001024005631

1012001024005649

1012001024005672

1012001024005714

1012001024005763

1012001024005847

1012001024005854

1012001024005870

1012001024005904

1012001024005987

1012001024006084

1012001024006167

1012001024006217

1012001024006241

1012001024006258

1012001024006290

1012001024006308

1012001024006324

1012001024006365

1012001024006449

1012001024006506

Mohammed Niyas Mohammed Ayas

Malavita Wahumpurala Jayani Navodya Karunarathna
Kaluhenage Kalindu Deshan Vimukthi De Silva
Walawe Addara Bandulage Sasanka Nirmal Sumanasena
Wijesiri Mahadurage Kawmini Gayesha

Asrafeen Mohamed Inzham

Nanayakkarage Udari Chathurika

Muhammed Zulfik Muhammed

Padukkage Dona Dulmi Nayanathara

Induruwa Acharige Dona Shashini Malya Muthumini .
Wickramasinghe Roshita Lakshani De Zoysa
Dimesha Virajini Herman Ferdinandes

Kahawe Guruge Kushini Gimhani

Mohamed Mansoor Fathima Afsha

Amarasinghe Kankanamge Kaweesha Jayodi
Daluwaththalage Mahinsa Nethmini Weerasinghe
Jayasinhe Appuhamilage Chathuni Prasadaka

Anne Jinani Jayathilaka

Wele Gedara Aruna Sri Lal Weerasingha
Samaradiwakara Mohottige Mahesha Isuri Samaradiwakara
Delankage Vinosha Ravihari Jayathilaka

Jayakodi Arachchige Roshel Shehani Cooray

Kooni Hennedige Dilki Nimsara Nethmini

Uwe Hangili Gedara Malsha Nethmi Karunarathna
Polpitiyage Dhanura Thejan

Kalu Arachchilage Don Achira Dilshan Wijerathna
Kandage Dona Guniduni Yasasmi Kandage

Pathiraja Mudiyanselage Nadeeka Amali Pathiraja
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1012001024006514

1012001024006571

1012001024006621

1012001024006704

1012001024006712

1012001024006720

Kulasinghe Mudiyanselage Lihiruni Adithya Dewmini Kulasinghe
Beruwalage Nimasha Sewwandi
Edirippulige Holy Harini Nihara Fernando

Warnamana Lekambalana Lakshapathi Maha Vidanalage Romeni
Sanduni De Mel

Akurana Pathiranage Tharushi Divyanjali Wijerathna

Pebotuwage Dulakshi Bhagya Sewwandi



